Il OTI REGATT
13.-14.08.2021 Orjaku sadam, Hiiumaa

ALGAJATE ARVESTUS

Q A Klass

Sailed: 4, Discards: 0, To count: 4, Entries: 35, Scoring system: Appendix A
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EST 131
LHV 4
EST 132
EST 229
FIN 890
EST 277
1115

21

EST 190
LHV 1
26

EST 214
20

FIN 398
EST 162
138
EST 180
A

126
LHV 2
EST 215
EST 187
23
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EST 11
EST 19
FIN 1064
3

EST 120
841
1064
EST 112
EST 830
EST VW
K

Klubi
PJK
SMS
SMS
TILGU
TILGU
TILGU
JK Dago
KJIK
TILGU
SMS
KJIK
TILGU
SMS
TILGU
JK Dago
PJK

JK Dago
NJJIK
JK Dago
SMS
TILGU
NNMK
KJIK
KJK
Toila JK
TILGU
JK Dago
JK Dago
JK Dago
JK Dago
JK Dago
JK Dago
PJK

JK Dago
NJJK

Nimi

Johannes Alliko

Kiur Arro
Andra-Elizabeth Véeras
Marleen Poolamets
Emil Tamm

Mirtel Eensalu

Karl Pajuri

Mikk Bakler

Paula Tammeméae
Jaco Putnik

Karl Ollek

Henri Véark

Tormi Kutt

Kaarel Raiend

Juhan Metsand
Remo Maripuu
Rutger Ludvig Kursson
Gregory Gavrilov
Ingmar Mattias Mikk
Aleksander Medri
Fred Eha

Boris Lisienko

Marten Uhtjarv
Gustav Jlrgenson
Martin Nemiro

Peeter lljas

Karel Martin

Kennert Martin

Rosali Pielberg
Adeele Reeth Kuusk
Johan Kriggulsson
Dag Hendrik Metsand
Uku Melnits

Emma Meribel L6hmus

Anastasija Tsestjakova

Siinniaeg

24.02.2008
20.02.2012
04.03.2010
14.12.2009
23.08.2010
09.12.2011
03.05.2007
30.05.2012
09.05.2010
10.08.2012
24.05.2008
01.12.2010
05.09.2012
14.08.2011
18.11.2007
24.02.2011
25.02.2007
07.09.2012
10.08.2009
05.11.2011

13.07.2011
12.09.2012
21.04.2011
16.11.2012
29.08.2011
09.05.2013
26.10.2010
16.05.2012
26.03.2014
01.03.2012
02.07.2014
13.02.2013
25.10.2012
16.07.2009
23.01.2012
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14.0
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R2 R3

1.0 1.0

2.0 2.0

7.0 3.0

3.0 6.0

6.0 4.0

4.0 14.0

12.0 7.0

9.0 18.0

8.0 9.0

18.0 8.0

10.0 1.0

15.0 5.0

22.0 10.0

1.0 12.0

14.0 13.0

5.0 15.0

13.0 20.0

17.0 17.0

21.0 16.0

20.0 36.0 DNF
19.0 36.0 DNC
36.0 DNF | 21.0

36.0 DNF | 36.0 DNF
16.0 36.0 DNC
36.0 DNF | 19.0

36.0 DNF | 36.0 DNF
36.0 DNC | 36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC | 36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC | 36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC | 36.0 DNC
36.0 DNS | 36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC | 36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC  36.0 DNC
36.0 DNS | 36.0 DNC
36.0 DNS | 36.0 DNC
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36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
36.0 DNC
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Total
5.0
10.0
15.0
21.0
23.0
28.0
35.0
40.0
42.0
45.0
46.0
47.0
54.0
55.0
58.0
60.0
70.0
71.0
73.0
98.0
105.0
116.0
121.0
124.0
127.0
129.0
129.0
144.0
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Nett
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